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: 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day, 5GB/Day
Region — :
Price Price Price Price \{
Japan
Korea - - - - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
- - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- = .
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- = -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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Essential \ Premium Ultimate
2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000

100,000 200,000 300,000
2,000/2450. 3,000/24v0. 4,000/24uu.

gvgaluiiu 10,000 Jogalutiu 15,000 gvgaluiiiu 20,000
2,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
2,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000

50,000 150,000 200,000
50,000 150,000 200,000
50,000 150,000 200,000
1,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
ASDUAQU AsDUAQU ASDUAJU
100,000 300,000 500,000
100,000 300,000 500,000
1,000/6uvw. 2,000/6vuw. 4,000/6uvw.
Fogaluiiu 4,000 gvgaluiiu 8,000 gvgalutiiu 16,000
1,000/650. 2,000/650. 4,000/650.
gvgalutiu 4,000 goaaluiiiu 8,000 goaaluiiu 16,000
1,000/6w0. 2,000/650. 4,000/6vu.
goaaluiiu 4,000 gogaluiiu 8,000 gvgalutiu 16,000
1,000/6wu. 2,000/6v0. 4,000/6vu.
goaaluiiu 4,000 gogalutiu 8,000 gogaluiiu 16,000
1,000/6uu. 2,000/6vu. 4,000/65u.
gvagalutiu 4,000 Joa 8,000 Jog 16,000
1,000/8u/d/ga 5,000/8u/d/ya 5,000/8u/d/ya
gogalutiiu 8,000 gogaluiiu 40,000 gvgalutiu 40,000
- 3,000 5,000
= 3,000 5,000
- 15,000 20,000
- 50,000 100,000
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8 985
3 9 1,005
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= i
@siamtravelm

Line Add Friend

art

mnauldsunduudv
Panthichune

Line Add Friend

B
@siamtravelmart

, ek

wasaacio

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart
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Premium
1,15
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



